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Eligible Pleasure N Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
San Antonio, TX 6/18/2011 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 13 2nd 12 3rd 14 1st 16
20 Laurie Shelton - 1826 Ima Little Tequilla - 4221869 Y 2.0 12.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 3.0 14.0 43.0 1 1
58 Debbie Crawford - 3166 Color Every Time - 4504043 Y 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 4.0 11.0 1.0 16.0 39.0 2 2
59 Debbie Crawford - 3166 Fridays Gold Eclipse - 3699749 Y 5.0 9.0 1.0 12.0 1.0 14.0 14.0 3.0 38.0 3 3
45 Baru  Spiller - 752 Western Sequel - 4666563 Y 3.0 11.0 2.0 11.0 12.0 3.0 7.0 10.0 35.0 4 4

133 Peggy Potucek - 650 YR All Jacked Up - 4693744 Y 9.5 4.5 7.0 6.0 2.0 13.0 6.0 11.0 34.5 5 5
18 Kelsey Watring - 3209 Sunnys First Pauli - 3781744 Y 6.0 8.0 4.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 33.0 6 6
76 Dennis Moreland - 1966 Getthecashsybil - 4784838 Y 1.0 13.0 6.0 7.0 10.0 5.0 10.0 7.0 32.0 7 7
54 Melissa Genetti - 2115 Halis Little Freckle - 3617871 Y 8.0 6.0 10.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 25.0 8 8
1 Beverly Rhode  - 1003 Mr Black Norfleet - 404591 Y 4.0 10.0 3.0 10.0 11.0 4.0 16.0 1.0 25.0 8 9

109 Wendy Marcellus - Derby Little Mister Peppy - QH Y 11.0 3.0 11.0 2.0 9.0 6.0 4.0 13.0 24.0 10 10
81 James Lindstrom - 1157 Hesa Gay Bar Pay - 3866563 Y 13.0 1.0 9.0 4.0 13.5 1.5 13.0 4.0 10.5 11 11
83 Tatum Willard - 2518 TAMU Instant Risk - 4928322 Y 12.0 2.0 12.0 1.0 13.5 1.5 15.0 2.0 6.5 12 12
46 Judy Fortenberry - 720 Boon Doc Pepto - 4760505 N #N/A N #N/A N 3.0 12.0 2.0 15.0 0.0 999
47 Judy Fortenberry - 720 Mates Hotrod - 5010389 N #N/A N #N/A N 5.0 10.0 5.0 12.0 0.0 999
90 Tyler Jacobs - 351 Mr. San Bo - 3948379 N SCR N SCR N SCR #N/A SCR N 0.0 0.0 999

112 Kenneth Dickerson - 3412 Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 N #N/A N #N/A N SCR N 11.0 6.0 0.0 999
119 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - 2048 Lena Little Left - 3842988 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 12.0 5.0 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Antonio Show 2011
Non-Pro_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/18/2011 Judge:

13 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 14 TIE BREAKERS 1 6 2 9 3 10 8 4 7 5

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

Ext 
Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 13 76 Dennis Moreland - SHOT/AQHA Getthecashsybil - 4784838 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 82.0

2 12 20 Laurie Shelton - SHOT/AQHA Ima Little Tequilla - 4221869 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 81.0

3 11 45 Baru  Spiller - SHOT Western Sequel - 4666563 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 80.0

4 10 1 Beverly Rhode  - SHOT Mr Black Norfleet - 404591 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 77.0

5 9 59 Debbie Crawford - SHOT Fridays Gold Eclipse - 3699749 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 77.0

6 8 18 Kelsey Watring - SHOT Sunnys First Pauli - 3781744 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 74.0

7 7 58 Debbie Crawford - SHOT Color Every Time - 4504043 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 74.0

8 6 54 Melissa Genetti - SHOT/AQHA Halis Little Freckle - 3617871 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 72.0

9.5 5 131 Fellice Herring - SHOT Mr Cattins Mountain - 4026642 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 70.0

9.5 5 133 Peggy Potucek - SHOT YR All Jacked Up - 4693744 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 70.0

Non-Pro Pleasure San Antonio, TXLocation:Jim Heird
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6/18/2011 Judge:

13 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 14 TIE BREAKERS 1 6 2 9 3 10 8 4 7 5

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

Ext 
Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Non-Pro Pleasure San Antonio, TXLocation:Jim Heird

11 3 109 Wendy Marcellus - SHOT Little Mister Peppy - QH 8.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 69.0

12 2 83 Tatum Willard - SHOT TAMU Instant Risk - 4928322 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 64.0

13 1 81 James Lindstrom - SHOT/AQHA Hesa Gay Bar Pay - 3866563 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 61.0

SCR #N/A 90 Tyler Jacobs - SHOT Mr. San Bo - 3948379



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Antonio Show 2011
Non-Pro_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/18/2011 Judge:

12 Shown In 
class

Entered 
In Class 13 TIE BREAKERS 5 1 6 7 8 2 9 3 4

Descriptions of Obstacles
OPEN / 
CLOSE 
RIGHT 
GATE

LOPE LL 
THRU / 
OVER 

POLES 

TROT 
LINE TO 
BRIDGE

WALK 
BRIDGE

CHUTE / 
BACK 

OUT/SP 
RIGHT

TROT 
TO 

DRAG & 
FIG 8

WALK 
LOGS 
INTO 
BOX

DISMOU
NT / 

MOUNT

TROT 
SERP 
OUT

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 12 59 Debbie Crawford - SHOT Fridays Gold Eclipse - 3699749 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 78.0

2 11 45 Baru  Spiller - SHOT Western Sequel - 4666563 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 74.0

3 10 1 Beverly Rhode  - SHOT Mr Black Norfleet - 404591 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 71.0

4 9 18 Kelsey Watring - SHOT Sunnys First Pauli - 3781744 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 71.0

5 8 20 Laurie Shelton - SHOT/AQHA Ima Little Tequilla - 4221869 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 69.0

6 7 76 Dennis Moreland - SHOT/AQHA Getthecashsybil - 4784838 8.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 68.0

7 6 133 Peggy Potucek - SHOT YR All Jacked Up - 4693744 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 64.0

8 5 58 Debbie Crawford - SHOT Color Every Time - 4504043 8.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 61.0

9 4 81 James Lindstrom - SHOT/AQHA Hesa Gay Bar Pay - 3866563 7.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 58.0

10 3 54 Melissa Genetti - SHOT/AQHA Halis Little Freckle - 3617871 8.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 57.0

Non-Pro Trail San Antonio, TXLocation:Jim Heird
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San Antonio Show 2011
Non-Pro_Trail
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/18/2011 Judge:

12 Shown In 
class

Entered 
In Class 13 TIE BREAKERS 5 1 6 7 8 2 9 3 4

Descriptions of Obstacles
OPEN / 
CLOSE 
RIGHT 
GATE

LOPE LL 
THRU / 
OVER 

POLES 

TROT 
LINE TO 
BRIDGE

WALK 
BRIDGE

CHUTE / 
BACK 

OUT/SP 
RIGHT

TROT 
TO 

DRAG & 
FIG 8

WALK 
LOGS 
INTO 
BOX

DISMOU
NT / 

MOUNT

TROT 
SERP 
OUT

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Non-Pro Trail San Antonio, TXLocation:Jim Heird

11 2 109 Wendy Marcellus - SHOT Little Mister Peppy - QH 7.0 2.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 52.0

12 1 83 Tatum Willard - SHOT TAMU Instant Risk - 4928322 6.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 49.0

SCR #N/A 90 Tyler Jacobs - SHOT Mr. San Bo - 3948379



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Antonio Show 2011
Non-Pro_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/18/2011 Judge:

14 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 16 TIE BREAKERS

3 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Circles, 

Stop
4 Left 
Spins

Right 
Circles, 

Stop
4 Right 
Spins

Figure 8, 
two Lead 

Chngs
Right 

Rollbck
Left 

Rollbck
Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

1 14 59 Debbie Crawford - SHOT Fridays Gold Eclipse - 3699749 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 53.0

2 13 133 Peggy Potucek - SHOT YR All Jacked Up - 4693744 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 41.0

3 12 46 Judy Fortenberry - SHOT Boon Doc Pepto - 4760505 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 38.0

4 11 58 Debbie Crawford - SHOT Color Every Time - 4504043 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.0

5 10 47 Judy Fortenberry - SHOT Mates Hotrod - 5010389 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 35.0

6 9 20 Laurie Shelton - SHOT/AQHA Ima Little Tequilla - 4221869 5.0 2.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 34.0

7 8 18 Kelsey Watring - SHOT Sunnys First Pauli - 3781744 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 33.0

8 7 54 Melissa Genetti - SHOT/AQHA Halis Little Freckle - 3617871 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 32.0

9 6 109 Wendy Marcellus - SHOT Little Mister Peppy - QH 4.0 6.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 31.0

10 5 76 Dennis Moreland - SHOT/AQHA Getthecashsybil - 4784838 6.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 29.0

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

San Antonio, TXLocation:Ron Sharpe



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Antonio Show 2011
Non-Pro_Reining
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/18/2011 Judge:

14 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 16 TIE BREAKERS

3 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Circles, 

Stop
4 Left 
Spins

Right 
Circles, 

Stop
4 Right 
Spins

Figure 8, 
two Lead 

Chngs
Right 

Rollbck
Left 

Rollbck
Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

San Antonio, TXLocation:Ron Sharpe

11 4 1 Beverly Rhode  - SHOT Mr Black Norfleet - 404591 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 24.0

12 3 45 Baru  Spiller - SHOT Western Sequel - 4666563 6.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 19.0

13.5 2 81 James Lindstrom - SHOT/AQHA Hesa Gay Bar Pay - 3866563 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 8.0

13.5 2 83 Tatum Willard - SHOT TAMU Instant Risk - 4928322 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 8.0

SCR #N/A 90 Tyler Jacobs - SHOT Mr. San Bo - 3948379

SCR #N/A 112 Kenneth Dickerson - SHOT Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Antonio Show 2011
Non-Pro_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/18/2011 Judge:Ron Sharpe Loc.

16 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 17 TIE BREAKERS 8 7 2 1 4 3 4 3

NP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Control, 
Position,     
Correct-     

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense            

(1-10)

Control, 
Position, 
Correct-            

ness             
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense            

(1-10)

CIRCLE                         
Control , 
Position, 
Correct-                        

ness                                                              
(1-10)        

CIRCLE                        
Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-10)

ROPE                                   
Rate, 

Position,            
Stop                                   

&                  
Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             
Speed, 

Degree of 
difficulty , 

eye appeal, 
cow sense 

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-60)

1 16.0 58 Debbie Crawford - SHOT Color Every Time - 4504043 7 6 7 5 8 7 40

2 15.0 46 Judy Fortenberry - SHOT Boon Doc Pepto - 4760505 6 6 8 7 5 6 38

3 14.0 20 Laurie Shelton - SHOT/AQHA Ima Little Tequilla - 4221869 5 5 8 6 3 3 30

4 13.0 109 Wendy Marcellus - SHOT Little Mister Peppy - QH 4 4 5 5 6 5 29

5 12.0 47 Judy Fortenberry - SHOT Mates Hotrod - 5010389 5 5 3 4 7 5 29

6 11.0 133 Peggy Potucek - SHOT YR All Jacked Up - 4693744 5 5 4 4 5 5 28

7 10.0 45 Baru  Spiller - SHOT Western Sequel - 4666563 2 2 4 4 6 6 24

8 9.0 54 Melissa Genetti - SHOT/AQHA Halis Little Freckle - 3617871 6 5 3 4 3 3 24

9 8.0 18 Kelsey Watring - SHOT Sunnys First Pauli - 3781744 2 2 2 2 7 7 22

10 7.0 76 Dennis Moreland - SHOT/AQHA Getthecashsybil - 4784838 4 4 3 3 3 3 20

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

San Antonio, TX

Box (1-20) Fence Work (1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)
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San Antonio Show 2011
Non-Pro_Cowhorse
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/18/2011 Judge:Ron Sharpe Loc.

16 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 17 TIE BREAKERS 8 7 2 1 4 3 4 3

NP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Control, 
Position,     
Correct-     

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense            

(1-10)

Control, 
Position, 
Correct-            

ness             
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense            

(1-10)

CIRCLE                         
Control , 
Position, 
Correct-                        

ness                                                              
(1-10)        

CIRCLE                        
Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-10)

ROPE                                   
Rate, 

Position,            
Stop                                   

&                  
Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             
Speed, 

Degree of 
difficulty , 

eye appeal, 
cow sense 

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-60)

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

San Antonio, TX

Box (1-20) Fence Work (1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)

11 6.0 112 Kenneth Dickerson - SHOT Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 5 4 2 2 2 1 16

12 5.0 119 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - SHOT Lena Little Left - 3842988 5 6 5 0 0 0 16

13 4.0 81 James Lindstrom - SHOT/AQHA Hesa Gay Bar Pay - 3866563 2 2 1 1 4 4 14

14 3.0 59 Debbie Crawford - SHOT Fridays Gold Eclipse - 3699749 2 2 2 2 2 3 13

15 2.0 83 Tatum Willard - SHOT TAMU Instant Risk - 4928322 1 2 1 1 4 3 12

16 1.0 1 Beverly Rhode  - SHOT Mr Black Norfleet - 404591 2 3 1 1 1 1 9

SCR #N/A 90 Tyler Jacobs - SHOT Mr. San Bo - 3948379
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